PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: 43210007 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754027415

10765 7 - Klucz trzpieniowy dtugi, 6-katny, 7 mm, 43210007

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

H [mm]

Typ

3-11-2024

107657

7.00

190.00

34.00

4 STAHLWILLEC)

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/30385-10765-7-klucz-trzpieniowy-dlugi-6-katny-7-mm-43210007.html
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